EMSCO

F-350-HP with API 3 Valve and Seat 4" x 7"

LINERS

LINER GASKETS

PISTONS

PISTON
REPLACEMENT
RUBBERS

SIZE

CERAMIC

SUPREME

RUBBER

URETHANE

WHITE
LIGHTNING

GREEN
DUO

SUPREME

FLEXLIP

WHITE
LIGHTNING

SUPREME

21/2"

2 3/4"

3n

31/4"

31/2"

012180303

011102704

015180227

3 3/4"

4"

012180113

015180102

41/4"

41/2"

4 3/4"

5"

51/4"

51/2"

6"

6-1/2"




VALVES, SEATS, SPRINGS & INSERTS GASKETS
SERVICE
ROUGHNECK| OEM |URETHANE| L STYLE [URETHANE
MASTER Il
VALVE-white
Valve Cover|
Lightning Insert
VALVE-Urethane Cylinder
Insert Head
VALVE-rubber Insert Plug Seal
SEAT
SPRING
SPRING-Stainless|
INSERT-Urethane MODULES OEM MISSION L

Valve Cage

Complete Assembly

SEAT PULLER ASSEMBLIES

Discharge Module

Studded
Suction
Puller Assembly 1 M 1100
Module Studded
One Piece OEM Style
Puller Head
Studded

Crosshead Extension Rods, Quick Connect Rods, Self Aligning Rod Assemblies & Piston Rods




Self Pony
Quick Covered |Pony Rod
Crosshead Rod Aligning Rod| Rod |[Piston Rod| Sub Rod Stud Rod Nut Clamp
Connect Rod Nut Seal
Assembly Baffle
07913702 1095040 1551490 7403224 |(PP600500 07209116

1- Does not include puller head




